ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2017
Oct Nov Dec Jan ‘ Feb ‘ Mar Apr ‘ May ‘ Jun ‘ ‘ Aug Sep Oct ‘ Nov Dec Jan ‘ Feb Mar
1 |Fish Passage (Ref: 197 days  Wed 3/1/17 Thu 11/30/17 Fish Passage (Ref: JDA-24) (Priority Units 5,1,3,16,14,12,10,8,15,2,11,7,4,13,9,6)
JDA-24) (Priority Units [
5,1,3,16,14,12,10,8,15,2,11
2 |Spill Season 103 days  Mon 4/10/17 Wed 8/30/17 Spill Season
[
3 |Majority of Subyearling 13 days Tue 8/15/17 Thu 8/31/17
Have Passed Majority of Subyearling Have Passed pumag
4 |Winter Maintenance 64 days Fri12/1/17 Wed 2/28/18 Winter Maintenance Season (Ref: JDA-24)
Season (Ref: JDA-24)
5 |Contractor Mobilization 10 days Tue 3/14/17 Mon 3/27/17 Contractor Mobilization
6 |Proposed Shut Down Units 60 days Tue 3/28/17 Mon 6/19/17 Proposed Shut Down Units 12, 11, 10, & 9
12,11,10,&9 d
7 |Proposed Shut Down Units 40 days Fri9/1/17 Thu 10/26/17 Proposed S&lt Down Units 16, 15, 14, & 13
16, 15, 14, & 13 -
8 |Proposed Shut Down Units 30 days Fri12/1/17 Thu1/11/18 Proposed S‘1ut Down Units 8,7,6,&5
8,7,6,&5
9 |Proposed Shut Down Units 29 days Fri1/12/18 Wed 2/21/18 Proposed Shut Down Units 4}, 3,2, & 1
4,3,2,&1 'L:
10 |Current Field Construction 186 days  Tue 3/28/17 Tue 12/12/17 Current Field Construction Work Schedule
Work Schedule
11 |Proposed Construction 56 days Wed 12/13/17 Wed 2/28/18 Proposed Construction Schedule Extension
Schedule Extension
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